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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 4/16/2022

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  15   Girls Shot Put

Saturday 4/16/2022 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 37-01 5/15/2021 Kendall Fowler

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Granada (Nc) 11Van Raden, Madeleine1

Granada (Nc) 10Taulbee, Claire2

San Ramon Va  9Looney, Ella3

Foothill Ple 11Clifford, Kate4

Foothill PlePunati, Varsha5

Foothill Ple 11Tippit, Kira6

San Francisc 11Woolf, Chelsea7

Granada (Nc) 11Blanchard, Grace9

San Francisc 10Boi, Elizabeth10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Foothill Ple 11McCarn, Reagan1

Monte Vista  9Saxena, Mahi2

Mountain Hou  9Dhande, Aarya3

San Francisc 11Peterson, Purple4

Athenian (Nc  9Conroy, Ryana5

Granada (Nc)  9Kraft, Eleanor6

San Francisc  9Bartlett, Jasmine7

Granada (Nc) 10Fender, Hannah8

San Francisc  9Batonmalaque, Aaliyah9

College Park 10Krstic, Milla10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Skyline (Ok) 10Klein, Anna1

Vintage (Nc) 11Kennedy, Ellie2

Granada (Nc) 11Farkas, Chloe3

Maria Carril 11Reynolds, Rachel4

Irvington (N 11Guerrero, Emma5

James Logan 10Pons, Kyliah6

James Logan 11Cabrera, Annelisse7

Heritage (Nc 12Zimmerman, Chloe8

Piner (Nc) 12Marshall, Maddie9

College Park 12ali, zeena10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
James Logan 12Townsend, Bianca1

Monte Vista  9Rosati, Emilie2

San Francisc 10Price, Arieanna3

Foothill Ple 12Kennedy, Taleia4

Mt. Eden (Nc 12Henriquez, Hannah5

Amador Valle 11Brown, Erin6

Maria Carril 11Hackett, Addison7

Granada (Nc) 12Molitoris, Regina8

Heritage (Nc 11Mclemore, Kimora9

Monte Vista 11Rosati, Ashley10

Event  18   Boys Discus Throw

Saturday 4/16/2022 - 9:00 AM
Meet: 161-07 5/15/2021 Jad Khansa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Granada (Nc) 12Gouvaia, Cole1

De La Salle 10Cunningham, Drew2

Granada (Nc)  9Williams, Colton3

Granada (Nc)  9Kerezsi, Dawson4

Monte Vista 10Petlansky, Justin5

Monte Vista 12Rietmann, Saxon6

De La Salle  9Asiasi, DJ7

Heritage (Nc 10bonifacio, andrew8

College Park 11Wirig, Carson9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Mountain Hou 11Hawthorne, Jacob1

College Park 12Wirig, Brayden2

Foothill Ple 11Tippit, Kyle3

Vintage (Nc) 10Soriano, Luis4

Monte Vista 12Cavage, Derek5

Granada (Nc) 11Worley, Elias6

Monte Vista 10Polyzos, Theo7

Granada (Nc) 12Fraser, Jason8

Irvington (N 12Malik, Imam9

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
College Park 12Hess, Nathan1

Granada (Nc) 12Gomes, Kaleo2

Monte Vista 12Eikel, Andrew3

Granada (Nc) 12Peri, Dominic4

San Ramon Va 10Chiarelli, Daniel5

Foothill Ple 11Howe, Samuel6

Piner (Nc) 11Farrell, David7

Granada (Nc) 12Theide, Logan8

Granada (Nc) 12Williams, Hayden9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Vintage (Nc) 12Nelson, Auggie1

San Ramon Va 11Brown, Jeremy2

San Ramon Va 11Lang, Spencer3

Granada (Nc) 12Magann, Will4

Granada (Nc) 11Matteucci, Stefano5

Foothill Ple 12Morrow, Charlie6

Skyline (Ok) 12Shakur, Azriel7

James Logan 11Gammal, Ian8

Vintage (Nc) 12Feldstein, Benjamin9

James Logan 12Watts, Jacob10
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Granada Distance & Sprint Festival - 4/16/2022

Granada High School

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  17   Girls Discus Throw

Saturday 4/16/2022 - 12:00 PM
Meet: 120-10 5/15/2021 Abigail Howe

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
San Francisc 11Woolf, Chelsea1

Granada (Nc) 10Fender, Hannah2

Foothill PlePunati, Varsha3

Mountain Hou  9Dronavalli, Sahasra4

Mountain Hou  9Dhande, Aarya5

San Francisc 10Boi, Elizabeth6

Monte Vista  9Saxena, Mahi7

Foothill Ple 11Clifford, Kate8

San Francisc  9Bartlett, Jasmine9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
San Ramon Va 12Dietzel, Lily1

College Park 10Chow, Isabella2

Foothill Ple 11Tippit, Kira3

Granada (Nc) 10Taulbee, Claire4

Skyline (Ok) 10Klein, Anna5

San Francisc  9Batonmalaque, Aaliyah6

College Park 10Krstic, Milla7

College Park 12ali, zeena8

San Lorenzo 12Tran, Kimberly9

Foothill Ple 11McCarn, Reagan10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Heritage (Nc 11Washburn, Madi2

Amador Valle 11Brown, Erin3

Granada (Nc) 12Molitoris, Regina4

Irvington (N 11Guerrero, Emma5

San Lorenzo 12Gutierez, Avril6

San Francisc 10Price, Arieanna7

James Logan 11Cabrera, Annelisse8

James Logan 11Hernandez, Samantha9

Monte Vista  9Rosati, Emilie10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Foothill Ple 12Kennedy, Taleia1

Granada (Nc) 11Farkas, Chloe2

Piner (Nc) 12Marshall, Maddie3

Mt. Eden (Nc 12Henriquez, Hannah4

Maria Carril 11Hackett, Addison5

Vintage (Nc) 11Kennedy, Ellie6

Maria Carril 11Reynolds, Rachel7

Monte Vista 11Rosati, Ashley8

Heritage (Nc 12Zimmerman, Chloe9

James Logan 12Townsend, Bianca10

Event  16   Boys Shot Put

Saturday 4/16/2022 - 12:00 PM
Meet: 51-06 5/15/2021 Jad Khansa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
College Park 12Cooke, Keegan1

San Ramon Va 11Lang, Spencer2

Monte Vista 12Rietmann, Saxon3

Granada (Nc)  9Duarte, Cal5

Heritage (Nc 11Easiley, Caleb6

College Park 12Wirig, Brayden7

Monte Vista 10Dela Rosa, Hector8

College Park 12Hess, Nathan9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Foothill Ple 10Hernan, Connor1

Piner (Nc) 11Farrell, David2

Granada (Nc) 12Peri, Dominic3

Heritage (Nc 10Zimmerman, Jakob4

Granada (Nc) 12Silva, Christian5

De La Salle  9Asiasi, DJ6

San Francisc 12Ashtiani, Zac7

Amador Valle  9Soares, Shane8

Mountain Hou 11Hawthorne, Jacob9

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
De La Salle 10Cunningham, Drew1

James Logan 11Guan, Ying2

Foothill Ple 11Howe, Samuel3

College Park 10velez, andre4

Skyline (Ok) 12Ahanonu, Daniel5

Granada (Nc) 12Gomes, Kaleo6

De La Salle 11Flanagan, Cooper7

De La Salle 11Lacome, John8

Vintage (Nc) 12Nelson, Auggie9

Piner (Nc) 12Erickson, Carter10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
San Francisc 11Kennedy, Joey1

Granada (Nc) 12Williams, Hayden2

San Ramon Va 11Brown, Jeremy3

Skyline (Ok) 12Shakur, Azriel4

Foothill Ple 12Morrow, Charlie5

Granada (Nc) 11Matteucci, Stefano6

Granada (Nc) 12Magann, Will7

James Logan 11Gammal, Ian8

Vintage (Nc) 12Feldstein, Benjamin9

James Logan 12Watts, Jacob10


